microchip.com
SmartIOC 2200 PCIe® Gen 4 SAS-4 Tri-Mode IO
Storage Controllers
High-Performance IO with Optional Encryption and Basic Data Protection
for Server Storage
Summary
The SmartIOC 2200 family is the industry's most versatile, fully
featured and secure NVMe/SAS/SATA server storage connectivity

Drives and Software
Hyperscale Server
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Host/Disk Encryption Memory Packaging
PM8252B-F3EI SmartIOC 2200 8 × 8 8/8 No
16b DDR4
25 mm × 25 mm
PM8253B-F3EI SmartIOC 2200e 8 × 8 8/8 Yes 25 mm × 25 mm
PM8262B-F3EI SmartIOC 2200 8 × 16 8/16 No 25 mm × 25 mm
PM8263B-F3EI SmartIOC 2200e 8 × 16 8/16 Yes 25 mm × 25 mm
PM8270B-F3EI SmartIOC 2200 16 × 16 16/16 No 31 mm × 31 mm
PM8271B-F3EI SmartIOC 2200e 16 × 16 16/16 Yes 31 mm × 31 mm
PM8274B-F3EI SmartIOC 2200 16 × 32 16/32 No 31 mm × 31 mm
PM8275B-F3EI SmartIOC 2200e 16 × 32 16/32 Yes 31 mm × 31 mm
PM8266B-FEI SmartIOC 2200 16 × 32 16/32 No 35 mm × 35 mm
PM8267B-FEI SmartIOC 2200e 16 × 32 16/32 Yes 35 mm × 35 mm